
WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including lead, which is known to the State of California to cause cancer
                   and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov/product. 
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Heavy-Duty Industrial Pedestal Fan
J&D’s Heavy-Duty Industrial Pedestal Fan is an efficient and portable 
air circulator. It’s perfect for keeping machinery and employees cool 
in the warm summer heat. 

Features

� Heavy gauge, corrosion-resistant, powder coated fan guards, 
   base, and pole

� Pedestal pole has a chrome insert tube to adjust the center   
   height of the fan from 3’10” to 5’2” 

� Direct drive and quiet operation

� Wide, low profile base with 4” rubber wheels to easily 
   transport the fan

� Attached cord with 3-prong plug pre-wired for 115 Volts

� Available in oscillating models with an 80° pivot range, or 
   non-oscillating models

� 3-blade aluminum propeller 

� 30” oscillating fan has ½ HP high output performance motor

� Guard meets OSHA 1910.212(a)(5) requirements

� Totally enclosed, maintenance-free, high-efficiency motors 
   have completely sealed ball bearings, and are covered by a 
  2 Year Warranty

* Experts choice

     Bold red text is data based on testing performed by 
     an accredited lab using ANSI/AMCA Standard 230-12 

Wheels
for easy

transport

Part#

Single Phase

Non–Oscillating

VDF20WB2

VDF24WB2

Oscillating

VDF201WB2

VDF241WB2

VDF301WB2

Drive

Direct

Direct

Direct

Direct

Direct

Prop

3-Alm

3-Alm

3-Alm

3-Alm

3-Alm

Size

20”

24”

20”

24”

30”

Ph

1

1

1

1

1

Spd

2(H)

  (L)

2(H)

  (L)

3(H)

  (M)

(L)

3(H)

  (M)

(L)

3(H)

  (M)

(L)

Thrust

CFM 

2,550

1,900

3,700

2,050

2,340

2,280

2,250

3,820

3,350

3,050

6,520

6,060

4,970

Thrust

CFM/

Watt 

13.3

12.7

15.5

13.0

13.0

20.4

23.2

15.7

20.2

21.5

14.0

14.9

13.2
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