Heavy-Duty Industrial Pedestal Fan

J&D's Heavy-Duty Industrial Pedestal Fan is an efficient and portable air circulator. It's perfect for keeping machinery and employees cool in the warm summer heat.

Features

- Heavy gauge, corrosion-resistant, powder coated fan guards, base, and pole
- Pedestal pole has a chrome insert tube to adjust the center height of the fan from 3'10" to 5'2"
- Direct drive and quiet operation
- Wide, low profile base with 4" rubber wheels to easily transport the fan
- Attached cord with 3-prong plug pre-wired for 115 Volts
- Available in oscillating models with an 80° pivot range, or non-oscillating models
- 3-blade aluminum propeller
- 30" oscillating fan has ½ HP high output performance motor
- Guard meets OSHA 1910.212(a)(5) requirements
- Totally enclosed, maintenance-free, high-efficiency motors have completely sealed ball bearings, and are covered by a 2 Year Warranty

	Part#	Size	Ph	Spd	Thrust CFM	Thrust CFM/ Watt	Drive	Prop
	Single Phase	•						
	Non-Oscillat	ting						
	VDF20WB2	20"	1	2(H) (L)	2,550 1,900	13.3 12.7	Direct	3-Alm
	VDF24WB2	24"	1	2(H) (L)	3,700 2,050	15.5 13.0	Direct	3-Alm
ı	Oscillating							
	VDF201WB2	20"	1	3(H) (M) (L)	2,340 2,280 2,250	13.0 20.4 23.2	Direct	3-Alm
	VDF241WB2	24"	1	3(H) (M) (L)	3,820 3,350 3,050	15.7 20.2 21.5	Direct	3-Alm
	VDF301WB2	30"	1	3(H) (M) (L)	6,520 6,060 4,970	14.0 14.9 13.2	Direct	3-Alm

* Experts choice

Bold red text is data based on testing performed by an accredited lab using ANSI/AMCA Standard 230-12

